34
35
42
50
51
54
55
57
58
59
73
75
87
99

CITY: JORDAN
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY
MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING

RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,961,373
$4,559,295
$198,858
$15,403
$3,989,609
$2,441,242
$6,797,533

$27,580,955

$299,755
$4,698,287
$5,051,239
$796,329
$2,040,823
$102,535

$42,734,279

$103,267,515

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$1,674,650 $108,852
$531,392 $34,381
$35,959 $2,337
$1,070 $70
$731,001 $46,459
$1,231,966 $80,078
$2,040,878 $132,657
$1,466,681 $95,986
$122,993 $7,994
$4,551,568 $314,241
$2,223,892 $160,264
$129,765 $8,436
$507,904 $32,996
$40,703 $2,645
$21,954,891 $1,426,866
$37,245,313 $2,454,262

USE TAX

$72
$3,270
$25
$349
$3,721
$369

$0
$1,926
$0

$81
$1,419
$240
$26,220
$431
$29,909

$68,032

TOTAL TAX

$108,924
$37,651
$2,362
$419
$50,180
$80,447
$132,657
$97,912
$7,994
$314,322
$161,683
$8,676
$59,216
$3,076
$1,456,775

$2,522,294
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