MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: JORDAN

INDUSTRY		GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7 AGRICULTURA	L SERVICES	\$1,961,373	\$1,674,650	\$108,852	\$72	\$108,924	9
34 MFG:FABRICA	TED METALS	\$4,559,295	\$531,392	\$34,381	\$3,270	\$37,651	5
35 MFG:NONELECT	TRIC MACHINERY	\$198,858	\$35,959	\$2,337	\$25	\$2,362	4
42 MOTOR FREIGH	ΗT	\$15,403	\$1,070	\$70	\$349	\$419	8
50 WHOL: DURABLE	E GOODS	\$3,989,609	\$731,001	\$46,459	\$3,721	\$50,180	6
51 WHOL: NONDURA	ABLE GOODS	\$2,441,242	\$1,231,966	\$80,078	\$369	\$80,447	4
54 RETL:FOOD		\$6,797,533	\$2,040,878	\$132,657	\$0	\$132,657	4
55 RETL:AUTO DI	EALERS, STATION	\$27,580,955	\$1,466,681	\$95,986	\$1,926	\$97,912	7
57 RETL: FURNIT	JRE	\$299,755	\$122,993	\$7,994	\$0	\$7,994	5
58 RETL: EATING	,DRINKING	\$4,698,287	\$4,551,568	\$314,241	\$81	\$314,322	13
59 RETL:MISCELI	LANEOUS	\$5,051,239	\$2,223,892	\$160,264	\$1,419	\$161,683	50
73 BUSINESS SEE	RVICES	\$796,329	\$129,765	\$8,436	\$240	\$8,676	10
75 AUTOMOBILE S	SERVICES	\$2,040,823	\$507,904	\$32,996	\$26,220	\$59,216	9
87 ENGINEERING	, MGMT SERVICE	\$102,535	\$40,703	\$2,645	\$431	\$3,076	4
99 UNDESIGNATE		\$42,734,279	\$21,954,891	\$1,426,866	\$29,909	\$1,456,775	39
CITY TOTAL		\$103,267,515	\$37,245,313	\$2,454,262	\$68,032	\$2,522,294	177